17-03APRO09 - Deed
Record and Index
Books Term and

Supply

Bid Tabulation

Bear Graphics

Mid-Continent Micrographics, INC.

4.7 PRICING Qty

Unit Price

Extended Price

Unit Price

Extended Price

4.7.1.|Indestructo
Binders per
Section 2.
(Ordered 150-
at a Time)

150

$44.06

$6,609.00

$62.83

$9,424.50

4.7.2.

Indestructo
Index Books
per Section 2 6

$68.40

$410.40

$83.11

$498.66

GRAND
TOTAL
4.7.1. +
4.7.2.)

4.7.3.

$7,019.40

$9,923.16

4.8.|Time of Delivery Arrival After

Receipt of Order

2-3 Weeks

4-6 Weeks

4.9.[Maximum Percentage

Increase

5% 2nd Year

5% 3rd

Year

5% 2nd

Year

5% 3rd

Year

No Bid Affardable Printing Solutions
Fedex office
Data comm, INC




